• 12” x 18“ pennants sewn on 32” sleeves
• No antenna? Mount on vehicle with our Deco Clip
#USC24
#RSC24
#ASC24
#USP12
#RT2
Poly 4 milSupreme Cloth Poly 4 mil

• Self-adhering stock number sticker that is easy to remove from window.
• Imprinted with E-Z to read matching stock numbers.
Numbering system begins with 001 unless otherwise speci�ed.
Stock# EZF
A
1 Box
2 Boxes
5 Boxes
10 Boxes
68.50
129.00
307.50
595.00
Do you have your OWN matching system?
Then specify STYLE A for blank tags!
SPECIFY STYLE
LETTER
WHEN ORDERING
STYLE
A - Not Number ed
B - 001-500
C - 501-1000
D - 1001-1500
E - 1501-2000
F - 2001-2500
G - 2501-3000
 Self-adhering stock number sticker that is easy to remove from window.
 Imprinted with E-Z to read matching stock numbers.
Numbering system begins with 001 unless otherwise speci�ed.
10 Boxes
SPECIFY STYLE
LETTER
WHEN ORDERING
Only available up
to number 3000.
Vehicle I.D. Sticker
Auto Stickers with wide strips of
pressure sensitive adhesive
• Waterproof & long-lasting.
• Self-adheres to inside
   of windsheild.
• Easy-to-apply.
• Easy-to-remove.
Stock# AS45
A
1 Box
2 Boxes
4 Boxes
10 Boxes
29.00
51.00
92.00
205.00
250 per box.
PTD. IN U.S.A.
PTD. IN U.S.A.
PTD. IN U.S.A. PTD. IN U.S.A.
Minimum Or der 500
Minimum per Color 500
Color Coded Key Tags
Designed for any code system,
color makes the di�erence.
Stock# CT5
A
1 Box
2 Boxes
5 Boxes
47.00
81.00
175.00
500 per box.
• Heavy-duty card stock.
• Cadmium plated rings.